
HOTELS IN EWET HOUSING 

S/N  HOTEL NAME ADDRESS 

NAME/NO.  

ROOM CATEGORY RATE  DISCOUN

T RATE 

1.  Concrete Hotels  

 

Miracle 

07016558671 

Executive Rooms Non AC 

Executive Rooms with AC 

Mini AC Rooms  

4,000 

6,000 

5,000 

 

- 

2.  Amity Hotels  D-Line, Ewet 

Housing Estate 

Fortune 

08065578210 

Standard with AC  

Executive 

Super-Executive 

Royal Suites 

Business Suites  

10,000 

12,000 

15,000 

18,000 

35,000 

 

 

2,000 

3.  Korbit Galaxies 

Limited 

Plot 55 Unit C, 

Ewet Housing 

Estate 

Pst. Enobong 

08032627998 

08119350089 

Standard Room 

Royal Executive  

Diplomatic Room 

Diplomatic Executive  

12,500 

15,000 

17,000 

20,000 

 

 

 

- 

4.  Good Fortune Hotel  Plot 2 Unit D, 

Ewet Housing 

Estate. 

08067418174 

Royal  

Executive  

 

  

5.  Daaty Hotel   The least is 17,250   

6.  Majesty-Realm Hotels Plot 166 Unit 

A, Ewet 

Housing 

Estate. 

07069491290 

Exquisite Rooms 

Deluxe Rooms 

Executive Deluxe 

Suites  

Executive Suites  

10,000 

15,000 

18,000 

18,000 

25,000 

 

7.  Davok Suite  Plot 9 Unit G, 

Ewet Housing  

09028980000 

08100488490 

Pent House 

Double Exquisite 

Exquisite  

Deluxe 

Executive 

Classic  

Studio  

63,000 

45,000 

36,225 

31,395 

28,980 

20,527 

16,905 

 

 

 

1090 

8.  De-Castle Luxury 

Home 

Plot 5/9 Unit F 

08023310561 

080308666222 

Diplomatic Suite 

Royal Suite  

Anclove Suite  

Executive Room 

Standard Room 

Single Room  

20,000 

18,000 

16,000 

14,000 

12,000 

10,000 

 

 

9.  Luton Park Hotels  Edidiong  

08170048401 

Standard Room 

Executive Room 

Suite  

25,000 

30,000 

45,000 

18,000 

20,000 

30,000 

10.  Ventola 

Accommodation and 

Suites  

1 Ekanem 

Close, 

G-Line, Ewet 

Housing 

Standard  

Vivid Standard  

Double  

Deluxe  

Super Deluxe  

Galaxy  

Suite 

6,700 

7,200 

7,700 

8,700 

9,200 

10,200 

12,200 

 

 

 

- 



 

11.  Monty Suites   Deluxe Rooms (Standard) 

Deluxe Suites  

Executive Suite 

Diplomatic Suites  

(A room comes with breakfast) 

80,000 

120,000 

160,000 

180,000 

50,000 

75,000 

120,000 

130,000 

12.  EEMJM Hotel 08182222888 Classic Room 

Deluxe Room 

Business Suite 

Executive Suite 

Diplomatic Suite  

Presidential Suite  

(A room comes with breakfast 

in the morning with a discount 

rate of 13,000) 

14,500 

17,000 

27,000 

40,000 

65,000 

120,000 

 

 

 

13,000 

13.  D’ Angelo Hotel  Classic Room 

Deluxe Room 

Business Room 

Executive Room 

Super Executive 

Luxury Suite   

15,000 

20,000 

25,000 

30,000 

35,000 

60,000 

13,000 

17,000 

22,000 

27,000 

30,000 

55,000 

14.  Michelle Suites   Deluxe  

Super Deluxe  

Executive  

Supreme Suit 

Royal Suit  

15,000 

19,000 

21,000 

23,000 

30,000 

- 

4,000 

3,000 

- 

- 

15.  Usmer Hotels   Room peace  

Room wisdom 

Room perfection 

Room faith  

Room favour 

9,000 

9,000 

9,000 

9,000 

10,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

7,000 

8,000 

16.  Rosmohr Hotels 
i. Pls payment should be 
made before checking into 
room 
ii. Checkout time is 12 
noon 
iii. Checkout after 1.00pm 
will attract 50% of your 
room rate 
iv. Checkout after 5.00pm 
attracts full payment of 
your room rate 
v. No smoking is allowed 
in the room 

 

 

 

 

 

08143028400 

08025579446 

Standard  

Executive double 

Luxury 

Mini suite 

Suite  

Classic suite 

Double suite  

Conference suite  

13,000 

15,000 

20,000 

25,000 

30,000 

35,000 

40,000 

100,0000 

 

17.  Alberts Suites  Studio  

Executive  

Royal Deluxe 

Business Suites  

12,000 

15,000 

20,000 

30,000 

8,000 

10,000 

13,000 

20,000 

18.  Watbridge Hotels and 

Suites  

COMPLEMENTARY  

* Free Internet Services  

*Free access to 

Swimming Pool, Night 

Club and Gymnasium 

 Class room 

Deluxe  

Executive 

Diplomatic 

Royal suite 

Emperor suite 

Presidential  

15,000 

20,000 

25,000 

30,000 

35,000 

60,000 

80,000 

 


